



5.4.1

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION CONTRIBUTION SIGNIFICANTLY TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTION THROUGH FINANCIAL AND/ OR OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION	VIEW FILE
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION	VIEW FILE
MINUTES OF THE MEETING	2018-19 VIEW FILE
	2019-20 VIEW FILE
	2020-21 VIEW FILE
	2021-22 VIEW FILE
	2022-23 VIEW FILE
ACTIVITIES OF THE ASSOCIATION	2018-19 VIEW FILE
	2019-20 VIEW FILE
	2020-21 VIEW FILE
	2021-22 VIEW FILE
	2022-23 VIEW FILE
FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION BY ALUMNI	VIEW FILE
REGISTRATION FORM	VIEW FILE



St. Bede's College Shimla

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

EX-BEDIEAN ASSOCIATION

Registration No.: 709/2013

Certificate Of Registration Of Societies




H.P Societies Registration Act 2006
(Act No. 25 of 2006)

I hereby certify that the *Ex-Bedeian Association*,
St. Bede's College, Shimla 171002, H.P. has this
Twentieth day (20. 06. 2013) of June Two Thousand
Thirteen, been registered under the provisions of the Himachal Pradesh
Societies Registration Act, 2006 (Act no. 25 of 2006).

Given under my hand and seal at Shimla, Himachal Pradesh.




Registrar of Societies,
Himachal Pradesh



St. Bede's College Shimla

ALUMNI FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION FOR THE YEAR 2022-23



Statement of Account No: 4588000100018638

Printed By: 5188088

DATE: Aug 9, 2023 2:59:12 PM

Customer Name: EX BEDEIAN ASSOCIATION AND MARIE RITA CARVALHO D/O SH
 Customer Address: ST. BEDES COLLEGE
 SHIMLA SHIMLA
 HIMACHAL PRADESH 171002
 Branch Address: SHIMLA,HP SECRETARIAT
 HP HIMACHAL PRADESH
 SHIMLA 171002
 Branch Contact No.: 0177-2327531,2627532
 Customer Care No.: 1800 1800/1800 2021
 IFSC Code: PUNB0458800 MICR Code: 171024072
 Acct Currency: INR

Statement for Period : 01-04-2022 to 09-08-2023

Date	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance	Alpha	CHQ. NO.	Narration
06-04-2022	17.70		32213.59 Cr.			SMS CHRG FOR 01-01-2022to31-03
04-06-2022	32213.59		0.00 Cr.			Ac xfr from gl 03404 to 05100
04-06-2022		32213.59	32213.59 Cr.			Ac xfr from gl 03404 to 05100
04-06-2022		7700.00	105213.59 Cr.			NEFT IN ...
04-06-2022		23000.00	132213.59 Cr.			NEFT IN ...
06-06-2022		221.00	132434.59 Cr.			INTT. From 01-03-2022 to 31-05-2022
19-07-2022	17.70		132416.89 Cr.			SHORTFAL REC- SMS CHRG FOR 01-
20-07-2022		1350.00	133766.89 Cr.			IMPS-IN220114303409880520133
21-07-2022		1350.00	135116.89 Cr.			UPI220204045566/P2A/941805200
21-07-2022		1350.00	136466.89 Cr.			UPI220205792975/P2A/965727676
21-07-2022		1350.00	137816.89 Cr.			UPI2202091229047/P2A/821974386
21-07-2022		1350.00	139166.89 Cr.			UPI220276:76903/P2A/941840047
22-07-2022		1350.00	140516.89 Cr.			NEFT IN:N203722048544849.KAREENA NEGI.HDFC0000001.50100031378320
23-07-2022		1350.00	141866.89 Cr.			NEFT IN:N203222048528283.KAREENA NEGI.HDFC0000001.50100031378320
23-07-2022		1350.00	143216.89 Cr.			UPI220433477586/P2A/041840047
23-07-2022		1350.00	144566.89 Cr.			IMPS-IN220418836003041800374
25-07-2022	141.60		144425.29 Cr.			CHQ BK CH.740401
25-07-2022		1350.00	145775.29 Cr.			UPI220686338891/P2A/080508080
25-07-2022		1350.00	147125.29 Cr.			UPI220670112413/P2A/981633000
25-07-2022		1350.00	148475.29 Cr.			IMPS-IN221014523477/809102179
04-09-2022		927.00	149402.29 Cr.			INTT. From 01-06-2022 to 31-08-2022
06-10-2022	236.00		149166.29 Cr.			Change/Addition of Authorized
16-10-2022		3500.00	152666.29 Cr.			UPI228964886056/P2A/989624478
18-10-2022	16385.00		136281.29 Cr.	ICR	740402	Cash Withdrawal At Br : SHIMLA,HP SECRETARIAT
27-10-2022		2499.00	138780.29 Cr.			UPI230054364947/P2A/981825022
28-10-2022		2500.00	141280.29 Cr.			Cash Deposit At : NEW SHIMLA
28-10-2022		2499.00	143779.29 Cr.			NEFT IN:SBIN422301823532:PURNIMA CHAUHAN.SBIN0050204
28-10-2022		2500.00	146279.29 Cr.			Cash Deposit At : GHORA CHOWKJ SHIMLA
28-10-2022		2499.00	148778.29 Cr.			NEFT IN:INDBN28107530045.SWEETY NAKAL.INDB0000008.158826891621
Page Total	49011.59	165558.59				

Disclaimer: This is an Electronically Generated Statement in System. No Signatures are Required.

mollym
 Principal
 St Bede's College
 Shimla 171002

Page 1 of 3
Tweet Kaur
 (Treasurer EBA)